

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATHI**

**MAIN CASE NO: C.R.P.No.93 of 2023**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| <b>Sl. No.</b> | <b>DATE</b> | <b>ORDER</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       | <b>OFFICE NOTE</b> |
|----------------|-------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------------------|
| 02             | 10-02-2023  | <p><b><u>RC, J:</u></b></p> <p>At the request made on behalf of the learned counsel for the petitioner, post on 20.02.2023.</p> <p>In the meantime, the Registrar (Judicial) has to find out as to what had happened to the report called for by this Court vide docket proceedings dated 19.01.2023.</p> <p>RR</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>RC, J</b></p> |                    |

|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|
|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|