

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE NO: C.R.P.No.93 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03	20-02-2023	<u>RC, J:</u> The learned counsel for the petitioner submitted that pursuant to the directions of this Court, he sent personal notice to the respondent on 06.02.2023 but he has not received any acknowledgment so far and hence prayed to extend the Interim Orders granted earlier. Await return of notice. Post on 06.03.2023. Interim order granted earlier is extended by four (04) weeks. _____ RC, J RR	

--	--	--	--